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Introduction to Sustainable Development
CEMUS | Fall Semester 2022

ISD Course Schedule
(See TimeEdit for locations)

Assessed sessions, (A)
All times are in Central European Summer Time

Week 36

Mon. 29 August
11.00-12:00 MSD Programme Introduction — Programme Administration

13:15-15:00

Tues. 30 August

Environmental Change and Human Development — Michael Jones,

11:15-12:00
13:15- 14:00 SLU, Department of Urban and Rural Development
15:15- 17:00 Critically Thinking Sustainability - Cristian Alarcon, Uppsala

University, Department of Government

Wed. 31 August

10:15-12:00

13:15- 15:00

Sustainable Development — a compromise between sustainability
and development? — Martin Persson, Department of Space, Earth
and Environment, Physical Resource Theory (Chalmers University)

Development and Post-colonialism — Cristian Alarcén, Uppsala
University, Department of Government

Thurs. 1 September

08:15-10:00

10:15-12:00

(A) Final Project Prep Seminar — Andrea Pettit, Uppsala University

Fri. 2 September

10:15-12:00

TBC

Lecture Individual Work Workshop (A)=Assessment Moment
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13:15-15:00

Workshop: Conducting Academic Research — Uppsala University
Library

Week 37

Mon. 5 September

13:15- 15:00

Rest of day

Equal Opportunities at the University — Martin Holmberg, Uppsala
University

Independent work on place-based observations/literature review
assignment/prepare for literature seminar

Tues. 6 September

Independent work on place-based observations/literature review
assignment/prepare for literature seminar (No Class)

Wed. 7 September

13:15-15:00

15:15-17:00

Trandisciplinarity/Disciplinarity, Interdisciplinarity, Undisciplinarity
and Sustainable Development — Lisa Backman, UU Department of
Education

Ologies and Epistemologies — Erik Bostrom, UU Department of
Philosophy

Thurs. 8 September

Morning

13:15-16:00

Work on individual project/literature review assignment/prepare
for literature seminar
(Submit Literature Seminar Prep by 13:00)

(A) Literature Seminar — Course Coordinators

Lecture Individual Work Workshop (A)=Assessment Moment
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Work on individual project/literature review assignment/prepare
Fri. 9 September for literature seminar

Submit Part 1 Literature Review Assignment by 23:59

Mon. 12 September Work on Individual Written Assignment/Presentations

Submit Part 2 (Peer Feedback) Literature Review Assignment by
23:59

Tue. 13 September
Work on Individual Written Assignment/Presentations

Wed. 14 September
Work on Individual Written Assignment/Presentations

Thurs. 15 September

10:15-12:00 Group Presentations!

13:15-15:00 Continued

Fri. 16 September

BEC Final feedback/course evaluation

Submit Written Documentation of Individual Project by 23:59!

Lecture Individual Work Workshop (A)=Assessment Moment
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